Computacenter Quotation

. C t ter (UK) Ltd
@) Computacenter (UK)
Hatfield AL10 9TW
(omputacenter 01707 651000

www.computacenter.com

Date: 24/09/2021 Quotation Number: 7701067/2 From: —

Please detail the above when ordering

FAO: Valid Until: 07/10/2021 Email:
Email: Account: Department for Environment Food Tel No:
Tel No: Account Number: 81093451 Fax No:

Your Ref:
DEFRA Quotation
Line Product Our Part Manufacturer Part Qty Unit Price Total Current This line
Number Number Stock valid to:
1 HCL Web Content Manager, Perpetual License & 12 Month S&S, Processor Non- D55Y4LL 790 0.00 0.00 07/10/2021
Value Unit catalogue
item
2 Start Date - 10/1/2021 - 9/30/2022
3 HCL Portal Enable, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit Non- E024WLL 5480 0.00 0.00 07/10/2021
catalogue
item
4 Start Date -09/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
5 HCL Portal Server, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit Non- E02Z1LL 4740 0.00 0.00 07/10/2021
catalogue
item
6 Start Date - 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022
7 HCL Domino Complete Collaboration, 1 Month Term License & S&S, Non- D1VC7LL 10 0.00 0.00 07/10/2021
Authorized User catalogue
item
8 Start Date - 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

HCL Web Content Manager, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit

Start Date - 10/1/2022 - 8/31/2023

HCL Portal Enable, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit

Start Date - 09/1/2022 - 8/31/2023

HCL Portal Server, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit

Start Date - 09/1/2022 - 8/31/2023

HCL Domino Complete Collaboration, 1 Month Term License & S&S,
Authorized User

Start Date - 09/1/2022 - 8/31/2023

HCL Portal Server, 1 Month Term License & S&S, Processor Value Unit

Start Date - 12/1/2021 - 2/28/2022

HCL Web Content Manager, 1 Month Term License & S&S, Processor Value
Unit

Start Date - 12/1/2021 - 2/28/2022

30 days, INVOICE @ SIGNATURE

30 days, INVOICE @ 01/09/2022

DEFRA to provide quarterly usage reports to Computacenter and HCL over the
full term of this contract

Non-
catalogue
item

Non-
catalogue
item

Non-
catalogue
item

Non-
catalogue
item

Non-
catalogue
item

Non-
catalogue
item

Non-
catalogue
item

Non-
catalogue
item

E026GLL

E024WLL

E02Z1LL

D1VC7LL

D1DA4ILL

D1D4DLL

AnnualBillingY1

AnnualBillingY2

790

5480

4740

10

2140

340

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021

07/10/2021




24 UK Standard Delivery 704829 Delivery 1 0.00 0.00 07/10/2021
Quote Total
VAT
Currency: GBP Total incl. VAT

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE DETAIL THE QUOTATION REFERENCE SHOWN ABOVE ON YOUR PURCHASE ORDER, THANK YOU.

Please note:

Standard Computacenter terms & conditions apply unless you purchase through a separate framework agreement. If you wish to place an order, please ensure Computacenter stock code references
are quoted at all times. Please be aware that availability of product and services can change on a daily basis. Computacenter reserve the right to re-price if relative exchange rates fluctuate or if the
scope of any services quoted for change in any way, all charges quoted are dependent on time/date of booking. Please note that Computacenter may reserve the right to apply cancellation charges.

Prior to signing any Proof of Delivery (POD) it is the customer’s responsibility to ensure that all packages/pallets are counted and presented in good condition when delivered. This is accepted
through signature of POD. Please make note of any discrepancies or issues on the POD and contact your Account team regarding this discrepancy within 3 days of delivery. Discrepancies
escalated beyond 3 days or not stated on the POD will result in the Account Team being unable to process any claim for shortage or damage. DOA/Electronically faulty units must be reported within
14 days of delivery.

E&OE.



