Computacenter **Quotation**



Computacenter (UK) Ltd Hatfield Avenue Hatfield AL10 9TW 01707 631000

www.computacenter.com

Date: 24/09/2021 **Quotation Number:** 7701067/2

FAO: Valid Until: 07/10/2021

Department for Environment Food Email: Account: Tel No:

Account Number: 81093451

Your Ref:



DEFRA Quotation

Line	Product	Our Part Number	Manufacturer Part Number	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Current Stock	This line valid to:
1	HCL Web Content Manager, Perpetual License & 12 Month S&S, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	D55Y4LL	790	0.00	0.00		07/10/2021
2	Start Date - 10/1/2021 - 9/30/2022							
3	HCL Portal Enable, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	E024WLL	5480	0.00	0.00		07/10/2021
4	Start Date -09/1/2021 - 8/31/2022							
5	HCL Portal Server, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	E02Z1LL	4740	0.00	0.00		07/10/2021
6	Start Date - 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022							
7	HCL Domino Complete Collaboration, 1 Month Term License & S&S, Authorized User	Non- catalogue item	D1VC7LL	10	0.00	0.00		07/10/2021
8	Start Date - 9/1/2021 - 8/31/2022							

Please detail the above when ordering

9	HCL Web Content Manager, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	E026GLL	790	0.00	0.00	07/10/2021
10	Start Date - 10/1/2022 - 8/31/2023						
11	HCL Portal Enable, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	E024WLL	5480	0.00	0.00	07/10/2021
12	Start Date - 09/1/2022 - 8/31/2023						
13	HCL Portal Server, 12 Month S&S Renewal, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	E02Z1LL	4740	0.00	0.00	07/10/2021
14	Start Date - 09/1/2022 - 8/31/2023						
15	HCL Domino Complete Collaboration, 1 Month Term License & S&S, Authorized User	Non- catalogue item	D1VC7LL	10	0.00	0.00	07/10/2021
16	Start Date - 09/1/2022 - 8/31/2023						
17	HCL Portal Server, 1 Month Term License & S&S, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	D1D4ILL	2140	0.00	0.00	07/10/2021
18	Start Date - 12/1/2021 - 2/28/2022						
19	HCL Web Content Manager, 1 Month Term License & S&S, Processor Value Unit	Non- catalogue item	D1D4DLL	340	0.00	0.00	07/10/2021
20	Start Date - 12/1/2021 - 2/28/2022						
21	30 days, INVOICE @ SIGNATURE	Non- catalogue item	AnnualBillingY1	1			07/10/2021
22	30 days, INVOICE @ 01/09/2022	Non- catalogue item	AnnualBillingY2	1			07/10/2021
23	DEFRA to provide quarterly usage reports to Computacenter and HCL over the full term of this contract						

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE DETAIL THE QUOTATION REFERENCE SHOWN ABOVE ON YOUR PURCHASE ORDER, THANK YOU.

Please note:

Standard Computacenter terms & conditions apply unless you purchase through a separate framework agreement. If you wish to place an order, please ensure Computacenter stock code references are quoted at all times. Please be aware that availability of product and services can change on a daily basis. Computacenter reserve the right to re-price if relative exchange rates fluctuate or if the scope of any services quoted for change in any way, all charges quoted are dependent on time/date of booking. Please note that Computacenter may reserve the right to apply cancellation charges.

Prior to signing any Proof of Delivery (POD) it is the customer's responsibility to ensure that all packages/pallets are counted and presented in good condition when delivered. This is accepted through signature of POD. Please make note of any discrepancies or issues on the POD and contact your Account team regarding this discrepancy within 3 days of delivery. Discrepancies escalated beyond 3 days or not stated on the POD will result in the Account Team being unable to process any claim for shortage or damage. DOA/Electronically faulty units must be reported within 14 days of delivery.

E&OE.